
Resistencia 
al Agua

Lluvia y salpicaduras Apto para Natación 
Recreacional,pesca, 
rafting

Apto para Deportes 
Náuticos, Natación, 
Bucéo con Snorkel 

3 ATM
3 BAR
30 MT

5 ATM
5 BAR
50 MT

10 ATM
10 BAR
100 MT

15 ATM
15 BAR
150 MT

20 ATM
20 BAR
200 MT

Inmersión
200 MT

Inmersión
300+ MT

Buceo Profesional 
y Saturación en
ambientes 
enriquecidos con 
Helio 

Buceo con botella 
de Aire


